
Silver DMT 9-10 Female

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

739 Poppy Bishop Sky High Silver DMT 9-10 Female
1
2

1.600
1.700

0.000
0.000

19.100
18.800

0.000
0.000

20.700
20.500

41.200 1

743 Summer Nightingale-Keech Sky High Silver DMT 9-10 Female
1
2

1.600
1.700

0.000
0.000

18.600
18.500

0.000
0.000

20.200
20.200

40.400 2

582 Beau Davies Propulsion Silver DMT 9-10 Female
1
2

1.600
1.700

0.000
0.000

18.400
18.600

0.000
0.000

20.000
20.300

40.300 3

685 Poppy Brown Sandwell Flyers Silver DMT 9-10 Female
1
2

1.700
1.300

0.000
0.000

18.200
18.900

0.000
0.000

19.900
20.200

40.100 4

170 Sophie Reed Carlisle Silver DMT 9-10 Female
1
2

1.300
1.300

0.000
0.000

18.300
18.600

0.000
0.000

19.600
19.900

39.500 5

67 Isobel Mitchell Axis Silver DMT 9-10 Female
1
2

1.300
1.300

0.000
0.000

18.600
18.200

0.000
0.000

19.900
19.500

39.400 6

674 Gracie Sheppard Sandwell Flyers Silver DMT 9-10 Female
1
2

1.300
1.400

0.000
0.000

19.000
18.400

0.000
0.800

20.300
19.000

39.300 7

263 Darcey Hackworthy Exeter Silver DMT 9-10 Female
1
2

1.400
1.500

0.000
0.000

18.200
18.100

0.000
0.000

19.600
19.600

39.200 8

266 Josie Mcdonald Exeter Silver DMT 9-10 Female
1
2

1.300
1.300

0.000
0.000

18.500
18.000

0.000
0.000

19.800
19.300

39.100 9

273 Ottilie Donovan Exeter Silver DMT 9-10 Female
1
2

1.300
1.400

0.000
0.000

18.600
18.100

0.200
0.600

19.700
18.900

38.600 10

753 Caoimhe Metcalfe Starlight Silver DMT 9-10 Female
1
2

1.300
1.300

0.000
0.000

18.100
18.100

0.600
0.000

18.800
19.400

38.200 11

198 Amelia Cunningham City of Plymouth Silver DMT 9-10 Female
1
2

1.600
1.200

0.000
0.000

17.900
18.800

0.200
2.000

19.300
18.000

37.300 12

Silver DMT 9-10 Female Final 1

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

739 Poppy Bishop Sky High Silver DMT 9-10 Female Final 1 3 1.600 0.000 19.100 0.000 20.700 20.700 1

743 Summer Nightingale-Keech Sky High Silver DMT 9-10 Female Final 1 3 1.600 0.000 18.800 0.000 20.400 20.400 2

674 Gracie Sheppard Sandwell Flyers Silver DMT 9-10 Female Final 1 3 1.300 0.000 19.000 0.000 20.300 20.300 3 =

685 Poppy Brown Sandwell Flyers Silver DMT 9-10 Female Final 1 3 1.700 0.000 18.600 0.000 20.300 20.300 3 =

67 Isobel Mitchell Axis Silver DMT 9-10 Female Final 1 3 1.300 0.000 18.800 0.000 20.100 20.100 5

582 Beau Davies Propulsion Silver DMT 9-10 Female Final 1 3 1.700 0.000 18.300 0.000 20.000 20.000 6

170 Sophie Reed Carlisle Silver DMT 9-10 Female Final 1 3 1.400 0.000 18.300 0.000 19.700 19.700 7

263 Darcey Hackworthy Exeter Silver DMT 9-10 Female Final 1 3 1.400 0.000 18.400 0.800 19.000 19.000 8

Silver DMT 9-10 Female Final 2

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

743 Summer Nightingale-Keech Sky High Silver DMT 9-10 Female Final 2 4 1.700 0.000 18.700 0.000 20.400 20.400 1

739 Poppy Bishop Sky High Silver DMT 9-10 Female Final 2 4 1.700 0.000 18.600 0.000 20.300 20.300 2

674 Gracie Sheppard Sandwell Flyers Silver DMT 9-10 Female Final 2 4 1.400 0.000 18.400 0.000 19.800 19.800 3

685 Poppy Brown Sandwell Flyers Silver DMT 9-10 Female Final 2 4 1.600 0.000 18.100 0.600 19.100 19.100 4

Silver DMT 9-10 Male

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

602 Frederick Freeman Propulsion Silver DMT 9-10 Male
1
2

3.500
2.900

0.000
0.000

18.400
18.300

0.600
0.600

21.300
20.600

41.900 1

Silver DMT 9-10 Male Final 1

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

602 Frederick Freeman Propulsion Silver DMT 9-10 Male Final 1 3 3.500 0.000 18.400 0.000 21.900 21.900 1

2023 English TRA & DMT Q2
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2023 English TRA & DMT Q2

Double Mini Trampoline
Silver DMT 11-12 Female

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

85 Amelia Brown Birkenhead Silver DMT 11-12 Female
1
2

1.600
1.700

0.000
0.000

18.900
18.600

0.000
0.000

20.500
20.300

40.800 1

595 Ella Roberts Propulsion Silver DMT 11-12 Female
1
2

1.300
1.700

0.000
0.000

18.700
18.700

0.000
0.000

20.000
20.400

40.400 2

623 Molly Mcguinness Propulsion Silver DMT 11-12 Female
1
2

1.700
1.300

0.000
0.000

18.400
18.700

0.000
0.000

20.100
20.000

40.100 3

759 Lacey-May Paddock Starlight Silver DMT 11-12 Female
1
2

1.600
1.700

0.000
0.000

18.300
18.400

0.000
0.000

19.900
20.100

40.000 4
=

807 Charlotte Cowans Velocity Silver DMT 11-12 Female
1
2

1.300
1.600

0.000
0.000

19.000
18.700

0.000
0.600

20.300
19.700

40.000 4
=

535 Carys Waterman Poole Silver DMT 11-12 Female
1
2

1.600
1.800

0.000
0.000

18.800
18.900

0.600
0.600

19.800
20.100

39.900 6
=

272 Molly Scofield Exeter Silver DMT 11-12 Female
1
2

1.300
1.400

0.000
0.000

18.800
18.400

0.000
0.000

20.100
19.800

39.900 6
=

604 Harriet Mccarthy-Gordon Propulsion Silver DMT 11-12 Female
1
2

1.800
1.600

0.000
0.000

18.000
18.500

0.000
0.000

19.800
20.100

39.900 6
=

812 Grace Cowans Velocity Silver DMT 11-12 Female
1
2

1.300
1.600

0.000
0.000

19.200
18.400

0.600
0.000

19.900
20.000

39.900 6
=

435 Sienna Denny-Ward Liverpool Silver DMT 11-12 Female
1
2

1.300
1.600

0.000
0.000

18.700
18.200

0.000
0.000

20.000
19.800

39.800 10

508 Connie James Okehampton Flyers Silver DMT 11-12 Female
1
2

1.600
1.500

0.000
0.000

18.700
18.500

0.000
0.600

20.300
19.400

39.700 11
=

433 Seren Sargeant Liverpool Silver DMT 11-12 Female
1
2

1.300
1.600

0.000
0.000

18.700
18.700

0.000
0.600

20.000
19.700

39.700 11
=

570 Elizabeth Greenwood Southampton Silver DMT 11-12 Female
1
2

1.800
1.600

0.000
0.000

18.300
18.600

0.600
0.000

19.500
20.200

39.700 11
=

608 Isla Pickthall Propulsion Silver DMT 11-12 Female
1
2

1.300
1.600

0.000
0.000

18.400
18.300

0.000
0.000

19.700
19.900

39.600 14
=

817 Jessica Redford Velocity Silver DMT 11-12 Female
1
2

1.300
1.300

0.000
0.000

18.600
18.400

0.000
0.000

19.900
19.700

39.600 14
=

158 Faye Trotter Carlisle Silver DMT 11-12 Female
1
2

1.300
1.300

0.000
0.000

18.000
18.100

0.000
0.000

19.300
19.400

38.700 16
=

510 Esther Smith Okehampton Flyers Silver DMT 11-12 Female
1
2

1.300
1.200

0.000
0.000

18.600
18.200

0.600
0.000

19.300
19.400

38.700 16
=

388 Isha Basharat Liverpool Silver DMT 11-12 Female
1
2

1.300
1.200

0.000
2.000

18.800
18.600

0.000
0.000

20.100
17.800

37.900 18

22 Ava Chappell Apollo Silver DMT 11-12 Female
1
2

1.700
1.300

0.000
0.000

16.300
18.200

0.000
0.000

18.000
19.500

37.500 19

277 Victoria Mlynarska Exeter Silver DMT 11-12 Female
1
2

1.300
1.400

0.000
0.000

18.100
16.400

0.000
0.000

19.400
17.800

37.200 20

65 Anya Winspear Axis Silver DMT 11-12 Female
1
2

0.000
1.200

0.000
2.000

0.000
18.000

0.000
0.600

0.000
16.600

16.600 21

Silver DMT 11-12 Female Final 1

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

85 Amelia Brown Birkenhead Silver DMT 11-12 Female Final 1 3 1.600 0.000 19.200 0.000 20.800 20.800 1

604 Harriet Mccarthy-Gordon Propulsion Silver DMT 11-12 Female Final 1 3 1.800 0.000 18.900 0.000 20.700 20.700 2

759 Lacey-May Paddock Starlight Silver DMT 11-12 Female Final 1 3 1.700 0.000 18.500 0.000 20.200 20.200 3

623 Molly Mcguinness Propulsion Silver DMT 11-12 Female Final 1 3 1.700 0.000 18.400 0.000 20.100 20.100 4

812 Grace Cowans Velocity Silver DMT 11-12 Female Final 1 3 1.300 0.000 19.300 0.600 20.000 20.000 5

807 Charlotte Cowans Velocity Silver DMT 11-12 Female Final 1 3 1.300 0.000 19.100 0.600 19.800 19.800 6

595 Ella Roberts Propulsion Silver DMT 11-12 Female Final 1 3 1.700 0.000 18.300 0.600 19.400 19.400 7

535 Carys Waterman Poole Silver DMT 11-12 Female Final 1 3 1.800 0.000 16.900 0.600 18.100 18.100 8

Silver DMT 11-12 Female Final 2

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

85 Amelia Brown Birkenhead Silver DMT 11-12 Female Final 2 4 1.700 0.000 18.800 0.000 20.500 20.500 1

759 Lacey-May Paddock Starlight Silver DMT 11-12 Female Final 2 4 1.600 0.000 18.700 0.000 20.300 20.300 2

604 Harriet Mccarthy-Gordon Propulsion Silver DMT 11-12 Female Final 2 4 1.600 0.000 18.600 0.000 20.200 20.200 3

623 Molly Mcguinness Propulsion Silver DMT 11-12 Female Final 2 4 1.300 0.000 18.500 0.600 19.200 19.200 4
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2023 English TRA & DMT Q2

Double Mini Trampoline
Silver DMT 11-12 Male

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

586 Conor Byrne Propulsion Silver DMT 11-12 Male
1
2

3.100
3.000

0.000
0.000

17.100
18.600

0.000
0.000

20.200
21.600

41.800 1

741 Sam Plummer Sky High Silver DMT 11-12 Male
1
2

1.300
1.700

0.000
0.000

19.000
18.600

0.000
0.600

20.300
19.700

40.000 2

28 Harry Gregory Apollo Silver DMT 11-12 Male
1
2

1.300
1.300

0.000
0.000

18.600
18.600

0.000
0.000

19.900
19.900

39.800 3

461 Frankie Hawkins Marriotts Silver DMT 11-12 Male
1
2

1.600
1.700

0.000
0.000

18.300
18.200

0.200
0.000

19.700
19.900

39.600 4

735 Nicholas Orwin Sky High Silver DMT 11-12 Male
1
2

1.600
1.300

0.000
0.000

18.700
19.000

0.600
0.600

19.700
19.700

39.400 5

36 Jonah Stevenson Apollo Silver DMT 11-12 Male
1
2

1.700
1.600

0.000
0.000

17.000
18.200

0.000
0.000

18.700
19.800

38.500 6

12 Oliver Baskerville Alchemy Silver DMT 11-12 Male
1
2

1.300
0.500

0.000
2.000

18.600
18.400

0.000
0.200

19.900
16.700

36.600 7

Silver DMT 11-12 Male Final 1

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

586 Conor Byrne Propulsion Silver DMT 11-12 Male Final 1 3 2.900 0.000 18.400 0.000 21.300 21.300 1

735 Nicholas Orwin Sky High Silver DMT 11-12 Male Final 1 3 2.100 0.000 18.700 0.000 20.800 20.800 2

12 Oliver Baskerville Alchemy Silver DMT 11-12 Male Final 1 3 1.700 0.000 18.600 0.000 20.300 20.300 3

28 Harry Gregory Apollo Silver DMT 11-12 Male Final 1 3 1.300 0.000 18.800 0.000 20.100 20.100 4 =

461 Frankie Hawkins Marriotts Silver DMT 11-12 Male Final 1 3 1.700 0.000 18.600 0.200 20.100 20.100 4 =

741 Sam Plummer Sky High Silver DMT 11-12 Male Final 1 3 1.700 0.000 18.400 0.000 20.100 20.100 4 =

36 Jonah Stevenson Apollo Silver DMT 11-12 Male Final 1 3 0.700 0.000 17.300 0.000 18.000 18.000 7

Silver DMT 13-14 Female

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

529 Evie Belchamber Performance Silver DMT 13-14 Female
1
2

3.000
2.100

0.000
0.000

18.800
19.400

0.000
0.000

21.800
21.500

43.300 1

678 Maddy Philbrook Sandwell Flyers Silver DMT 13-14 Female
1
2

2.700
2.900

0.000
0.000

18.800
18.800

0.000
0.000

21.500
21.700

43.200 2

519 Faridah Lawal Orbit Milton Keynes Silver DMT 13-14 Female
1
2

2.900
2.700

0.000
0.000

18.900
18.600

0.000
0.600

21.800
20.700

42.500 3

221 Jaida Thomas Dartford Silver DMT 13-14 Female
1
2

2.100
2.700

0.000
0.000

18.600
18.800

0.000
0.000

20.700
21.500

42.200 4

150 Belle Holliday Carlisle Silver DMT 13-14 Female
1
2

2.100
2.200

0.000
0.000

19.000
19.100

0.000
0.600

21.100
20.700

41.800 5

15 Summer Marvin Alpha Silver DMT 13-14 Female
1
2

1.600
1.800

0.000
0.000

19.000
19.100

0.000
0.000

20.600
20.900

41.500 6

537 Charlotte Purchase Poole Silver DMT 13-14 Female
1
2

1.600
1.800

0.000
0.000

19.400
18.700

0.000
0.200

21.000
20.300

41.300 7
=

726 Amelia Morgan Sky High Silver DMT 13-14 Female
1
2

2.700
2.400

0.000
0.000

18.400
18.400

0.000
0.600

21.100
20.200

41.300 7
=

477 Jessica Steer Max Force Silver DMT 13-14 Female
1
2

1.600
1.700

0.000
0.000

18.700
19.000

0.000
0.000

20.300
20.700

41.000 9

166 Kira Holliday Carlisle Silver DMT 13-14 Female
1
2

1.600
1.800

0.000
0.000

18.800
18.900

0.000
0.200

20.400
20.500

40.900 10
=

454 Amy Spears Marriotts Silver DMT 13-14 Female
1
2

2.700
2.100

0.000
0.000

18.700
18.600

0.600
0.600

20.800
20.100

40.900 10
=

624 Mya Pickthall Propulsion Silver DMT 13-14 Female
1
2

2.400
2.700

0.000
0.000

16.600
18.800

0.000
0.000

19.000
21.500

40.500 12

584 Bethany Robinson Propulsion Silver DMT 13-14 Female
1
2

2.200
2.100

0.000
0.000

18.400
18.300

0.000
0.600

20.600
19.800

40.400 13

340 Sophie Freeman Jumpers Silver DMT 13-14 Female
1
2

1.600
1.900

0.000
0.000

18.600
18.500

0.000
0.600

20.200
19.800

40.000 14

526 Anna Flore Performance Silver DMT 13-14 Female
1
2

1.600
1.700

0.000
0.000

18.800
18.400

0.600
0.000

19.800
20.100

39.900 15
=

754 Charlotte Blondel Starlight Silver DMT 13-14 Female
1
2

1.800
1.600

0.000
0.000

18.200
18.300

0.000
0.000

20.000
19.900

39.900 15
=

466 Lois Fell-Cowen Marriotts Silver DMT 13-14 Female
1
2

1.600
1.700

0.000
0.000

18.900
17.500

0.000
0.000

20.500
19.200

39.700 17

468 Poppy Mcgregor Marriotts Silver DMT 13-14 Female
1
2

0.700
2.900

0.000
0.000

17.600
18.200

0.000
0.000

18.300
21.100

39.400 18

268 Lauren Shearer Exeter Silver DMT 13-14 Female
1
2

0.600
2.900

0.000
0.000

17.400
18.400

0.000
0.000

18.000
21.300

39.300 19
=

523 Lillyella Tripp Orbit Milton Keynes Silver DMT 13-14 Female
1
2

2.100
0.700

0.000
0.000

19.100
17.400

0.000
0.000

21.200
18.100

39.300 19
=
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2023 English TRA & DMT Q2

Double Mini Trampoline

249 Amelia Davies Evolution Silver DMT 13-14 Female
1
2

1.800
0.500

0.000
0.000

18.800
17.200

0.000
0.000

20.600
17.700

38.300 21

580 Anna Williams Propulsion Silver DMT 13-14 Female
1
2

1.600
1.800

0.000
0.000

18.200
16.300

0.000
0.000

19.800
18.100

37.900 22

682 Mia Horton Sandwell Flyers Silver DMT 13-14 Female
1
2

0.000
3.300

0.000
0.000

17.400
17.400

0.000
0.800

17.400
19.900

37.300 23

559 Lucy Weston Poole Silver DMT 13-14 Female
1
2

0.700
0.700

0.000
0.000

17.400
17.500

0.000
0.000

18.100
18.200

36.300 24

612 Jasmine Holmes Propulsion Silver DMT 13-14 Female
1
2

1.600
0.000

0.000
0.000

18.600
0.000

0.000
0.000

20.200
0.000

20.200 25

Silver DMT 13-14 Female Final 1

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

519 Faridah Lawal Orbit Milton Keynes Silver DMT 13-14 Female Final 1 3 2.900 0.000 18.900 0.000 21.800 21.800 1

678 Maddy Philbrook Sandwell Flyers Silver DMT 13-14 Female Final 1 3 2.900 0.000 18.700 0.000 21.600 21.600 2

529 Evie Belchamber Performance Silver DMT 13-14 Female Final 1 3 3.300 0.000 18.700 0.600 21.400 21.400 3

221 Jaida Thomas Dartford Silver DMT 13-14 Female Final 1 3 2.700 0.000 18.800 0.200 21.300 21.300 4

15 Summer Marvin Alpha Silver DMT 13-14 Female Final 1 3 1.600 0.000 19.300 0.000 20.900 20.900 5 =

726 Amelia Morgan Sky High Silver DMT 13-14 Female Final 1 3 2.400 0.000 18.500 0.000 20.900 20.900 5 =

537 Charlotte Purchase Poole Silver DMT 13-14 Female Final 1 3 1.800 0.000 18.500 0.800 19.500 19.500 7

150 Belle Holliday Carlisle Silver DMT 13-14 Female Final 1 3 0.500 0.000 17.400 0.000 17.900 17.900 8

Silver DMT 13-14 Female Final 2

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

529 Evie Belchamber Performance Silver DMT 13-14 Female Final 2 4 3.400 0.000 18.000 0.000 21.400 21.400 1

519 Faridah Lawal Orbit Milton Keynes Silver DMT 13-14 Female Final 2 4 2.700 0.000 18.400 0.200 20.900 20.900 2 =

678 Maddy Philbrook Sandwell Flyers Silver DMT 13-14 Female Final 2 4 2.700 0.000 18.800 0.600 20.900 20.900 2 =

221 Jaida Thomas Dartford Silver DMT 13-14 Female Final 2 4 2.100 0.000 18.600 0.600 20.100 20.100 4

Silver DMT 13-14 Male

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

73 Isaac Manley Axis Silver DMT 13-14 Male
1
2

2.700
2.900

0.000
0.000

16.600
18.700

0.600
0.000

18.700
21.600

40.300 1
=

467 Mason Harradine Marriotts Silver DMT 13-14 Male
1
2

2.700
1.700

0.000
0.000

18.300
18.400

0.200
0.600

20.800
19.500

40.300 1
=

851 Kristian Barakov-Trankov Woodlands Silver DMT 13-14 Male
1
2

2.500
2.700

0.000
0.000

17.600
18.100

0.200
0.600

19.900
20.200

40.100 3

436 Sonny Mcevoy Liverpool Silver DMT 13-14 Male
1
2

3.500
0.700

0.000
0.000

18.200
17.400

0.000
0.000

21.700
18.100

39.800 4

852 Martynas Petrasiunas Woodlands Silver DMT 13-14 Male
1
2

1.700
2.000

0.000
0.000

18.300
16.400

0.000
0.200

20.000
18.200

38.200 5

255 Finley Thomas Evolution Silver DMT 13-14 Male
1
2

1.600
0.900

0.000
2.000

18.400
18.400

0.000
0.600

20.000
16.700

36.700 6

463 Joseph Armitage Marriotts Silver DMT 13-14 Male
1
2

0.900
1.700

2.000
0.000

17.400
18.600

0.000
0.600

16.300
19.700

36.000 7

Silver DMT 13-14 Male Final 1

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

436 Sonny Mcevoy Liverpool Silver DMT 13-14 Male Final 1 3 3.500 0.000 18.400 0.000 21.900 21.900 1

73 Isaac Manley Axis Silver DMT 13-14 Male Final 1 3 3.300 0.000 18.600 0.600 21.300 21.300 2

851 Kristian Barakov-Trankov Woodlands Silver DMT 13-14 Male Final 1 3 2.700 0.000 18.300 0.000 21.000 21.000 3

467 Mason Harradine Marriotts Silver DMT 13-14 Male Final 1 3 2.700 0.000 18.200 0.800 20.100 20.100 4

852 Martynas Petrasiunas Woodlands Silver DMT 13-14 Male Final 1 3 1.700 0.000 18.200 0.000 19.900 19.900 5

255 Finley Thomas Evolution Silver DMT 13-14 Male Final 1 3 1.800 0.000 18.200 0.800 19.200 19.200 6

463 Joseph Armitage Marriotts Silver DMT 13-14 Male Final 1 3 0.700 0.000 17.500 0.000 18.200 18.200 7
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2023 English TRA & DMT Q2

Double Mini Trampoline
Silver DMT 15-16 Female

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

594 Ella Portbury Propulsion Silver DMT 15-16 Female
1
2

2.700
1.700

0.000
0.000

18.700
18.600

0.000
0.000

21.400
20.300

41.700 1

33 Isla Robson Apollo Silver DMT 15-16 Female
1
2

2.400
1.700

0.000
0.000

18.600
18.900

0.000
0.000

21.000
20.600

41.600 2

437 Sophie Moss Liverpool Silver DMT 15-16 Female
1
2

2.200
2.700

0.000
0.000

18.500
18.000

0.000
0.000

20.700
20.700

41.400 3

455 Anna Weir Marriotts Silver DMT 15-16 Female
1
2

0.700
2.900

0.000
0.000

17.500
18.100

0.000
0.200

18.200
20.800

39.000 4

630 Sarah Lowther-Taylor Propulsion Silver DMT 15-16 Female
1
2

2.700
1.300

0.000
0.000

18.100
19.000

0.200
2.000

20.600
18.300

38.900 5

619 Maggie Luscombe Propulsion Silver DMT 15-16 Female
1
2

1.600
1.700

0.000
0.000

18.800
18.400

2.000
0.000

18.400
20.100

38.500 6

596 Erin Boardman Propulsion Silver DMT 15-16 Female
1
2

1.600
1.800

0.000
0.000

18.300
18.300

2.000
0.000

17.900
20.100

38.000 7

814 Heidi Lavelle Velocity Silver DMT 15-16 Female
1
2

1.700
0.000

0.000
0.000

16.200
0.000

0.000
0.000

17.900
0.000

17.900 8

Silver DMT 15-16 Female Final 1

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

594 Ella Portbury Propulsion Silver DMT 15-16 Female Final 1 3 2.700 0.000 18.800 0.000 21.500 21.500 1

455 Anna Weir Marriotts Silver DMT 15-16 Female Final 1 3 2.900 0.000 18.500 0.000 21.400 21.400 2

630 Sarah Lowther-Taylor Propulsion Silver DMT 15-16 Female Final 1 3 2.700 0.000 18.600 0.000 21.300 21.300 3

33 Isla Robson Apollo Silver DMT 15-16 Female Final 1 3 2.400 0.000 18.600 0.000 21.000 21.000 4

437 Sophie Moss Liverpool Silver DMT 15-16 Female Final 1 3 2.200 0.000 18.800 0.600 20.400 20.400 5

619 Maggie Luscombe Propulsion Silver DMT 15-16 Female Final 1 3 1.700 0.000 18.500 0.000 20.200 20.200 6

814 Heidi Lavelle Velocity Silver DMT 15-16 Female Final 1 3 1.700 0.000 18.100 0.000 19.800 19.800 7

596 Erin Boardman Propulsion Silver DMT 15-16 Female Final 1 3 0.700 0.000 17.400 0.000 18.100 18.100 8

Silver DMT 15-16 Male

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

615 Liam Murphy Propulsion Silver DMT 15-16 Male
1
2

2.700
3.100

0.000
0.000

18.700
18.800

0.000
0.600

21.400
21.300

42.700 1

94 Rodrigo Demetrios Birkenhead Silver DMT 15-16 Male
1
2

2.200
2.100

0.000
0.000

18.600
18.800

0.200
0.600

20.600
20.300

40.900 2

462 Gethin Hill Marriotts Silver DMT 15-16 Male
1
2

0.700
0.500

0.000
0.000

17.600
17.200

0.000
0.000

18.300
17.700

36.000 3

525 Yasir Lawal Orbit Milton Keynes Silver DMT 15-16 Male
1
2

0.000
2.700

0.000
0.000

0.000
18.300

0.000
0.800

0.000
20.200

20.200 4

Silver DMT 15-16 Male Final 1

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

94 Rodrigo Demetrios Birkenhead Silver DMT 15-16 Male Final 1 3 2.700 0.000 18.700 0.200 21.200 21.200 1

525 Yasir Lawal Orbit Milton Keynes Silver DMT 15-16 Male Final 1 3 0.700 0.000 17.500 0.000 18.200 18.200 2

462 Gethin Hill Marriotts Silver DMT 15-16 Male Final 1 3 0.700 0.000 17.400 0.000 18.100 18.100 3

615 Liam Murphy Propulsion Silver DMT 15-16 Male Final 1 3 1.300 2.000 19.000 2.600 15.700 15.700 4

Silver DMT 17+ Female

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

838 Bethany Whitehead Whirlwinds Silver DMT 17+ Female
1
2

2.900
3.400

0.000
0.000

19.000
18.900

0.000
0.000

21.900
22.300

44.200 1

750 Emma Ford-Bailey Southampton Silver DMT 17+ Female
1
2

2.900
3.400

0.000
0.000

18.800
18.700

0.000
0.000

21.700
22.100

43.800 2

76 Mia Cipolla Axis Silver DMT 17+ Female
1
2

2.100
2.700

0.000
0.000

19.000
18.700

0.000
0.200

21.100
21.200

42.300 3

91 Hannah Thelwell Birkenhead Silver DMT 17+ Female
1
2

2.100
2.200

0.000
0.000

18.800
18.600

0.000
0.000

20.900
20.800

41.700 4
=

162 Jemma Salkeld Carlisle Silver DMT 17+ Female
1
2

2.100
2.500

0.000
0.000

18.700
18.400

0.000
0.000

20.800
20.900

41.700 4
=

806 Abbie Johnson Velocity Silver DMT 17+ Female
1
2

2.100
2.200

0.000
0.000

18.500
18.500

0.000
0.000

20.600
20.700

41.300 6

597 Evie Mcdonough Propulsion Silver DMT 17+ Female
1
2

2.100
2.200

0.000
0.000

18.600
18.600

0.600
0.600

20.100
20.200

40.300 7
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16 Tegan Perkins Alpha Silver DMT 17+ Female
1
2

2.100
2.200

0.000
0.000

18.800
16.900

0.600
0.200

20.300
18.900

39.200 8

87 Charlotte Bamber Birkenhead Silver DMT 17+ Female
1
2

2.100
0.700

0.000
0.000

18.500
17.700

0.000
0.000

20.600
18.400

39.000 9

247 Aimee Marsh Evolution Silver DMT 17+ Female
1
2

2.100
0.700

0.000
0.000

18.600
17.600

0.200
0.000

20.500
18.300

38.800 10

585 Billie Spencer Propulsion Silver DMT 17+ Female
1
2

1.300
2.400

2.000
0.000

18.700
18.800

0.200
0.600

17.800
20.600

38.400 11

755 Ellie Baker Starlight Silver DMT 17+ Female
1
2

2.000
2.700

2.000
0.000

18.600
16.600

0.600
0.200

18.000
19.100

37.100 12

82 Abigail Mawhood Birkenhead Silver DMT 17+ Female
1
2

2.900
0.000

0.000
0.000

18.600
0.000

0.000
0.000

21.500
0.000

21.500 13

Silver DMT 17+ Female Final 1

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

750 Emma Ford-Bailey Southampton Silver DMT 17+ Female Final 1 3 3.300 0.000 18.800 0.000 22.100 22.100 1

838 Bethany Whitehead Whirlwinds Silver DMT 17+ Female Final 1 3 2.900 0.000 18.800 0.000 21.700 21.700 2

76 Mia Cipolla Axis Silver DMT 17+ Female Final 1 3 2.700 0.000 18.900 0.000 21.600 21.600 3

806 Abbie Johnson Velocity Silver DMT 17+ Female Final 1 3 2.200 0.000 18.600 0.000 20.800 20.800 4

597 Evie Mcdonough Propulsion Silver DMT 17+ Female Final 1 3 2.100 0.000 18.600 0.000 20.700 20.700 5

16 Tegan Perkins Alpha Silver DMT 17+ Female Final 1 3 2.100 0.000 18.900 0.600 20.400 20.400 6

91 Hannah Thelwell Birkenhead Silver DMT 17+ Female Final 1 3 2.100 0.000 18.500 0.600 20.000 20.000 7 =

162 Jemma Salkeld Carlisle Silver DMT 17+ Female Final 1 3 2.100 0.000 18.500 0.600 20.000 20.000 7 =

Silver DMT 17+ Female Final 2

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

838 Bethany Whitehead Whirlwinds Silver DMT 17+ Female Final 2 4 3.400 0.000 18.600 0.000 22.000 22.000 1

76 Mia Cipolla Axis Silver DMT 17+ Female Final 2 4 2.700 0.000 19.000 0.000 21.700 21.700 2

806 Abbie Johnson Velocity Silver DMT 17+ Female Final 2 4 2.100 0.000 18.800 0.000 20.900 20.900 3

Silver DMT 17+ Male

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

520 Fraser Macpherson Orbit Milton Keynes Silver DMT 17+ Male
1
2

2.700
3.100

0.000
0.000

18.800
18.900

0.600
0.000

20.900
22.000

42.900 1

189 Ben Yates Charnwood Silver DMT 17+ Male
1
2

3.300
3.000

0.000
0.000

18.300
18.000

0.000
0.200

21.600
20.800

42.400 2

195 James Lilliman Charnwood Silver DMT 17+ Male
1
2

2.100
2.700

0.000
0.000

18.300
18.100

1.000
0.000

19.400
20.800

40.200 3

845 Luke Jowett Whirlwinds Silver DMT 17+ Male
1
2

5.200
0.000

0.000
0.000

18.200
0.000

1.000
0.000

22.400
0.000

22.400 4

Silver DMT 17+ Male Final 1

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

195 James Lilliman Charnwood Silver DMT 17+ Male Final 1 3 4.400 0.000 18.300 0.200 22.500 22.500 1

520 Fraser Macpherson Orbit Milton Keynes Silver DMT 17+ Male Final 1 3 3.100 0.000 18.500 0.000 21.600 21.600 2

189 Ben Yates Charnwood Silver DMT 17+ Male Final 1 3 3.000 0.000 18.600 0.600 21.000 21.000 3

Silver Disability DMT Cat 1 9-14 Male

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

191 Carl Yates Charnwood Silver Disability DMT Cat 1 9-14 Male
1
2

0.200
0.000

0.000
0.000

18.400
18.500

0.000
0.000

18.600
18.500

37.100 1

194 Ethan Wheatley Charnwood Silver Disability DMT Cat 1 9-14 Male
1
2

0.200
0.000

0.000
0.000

18.200
18.467

0.000
0.000

18.400
18.467

36.867 2
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Silver Disability DMT Cat 1 9-14 Male Final 1

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

191 Carl Yates Charnwood Silver Disability DMT Cat 1 9-14 Male Final 1
1
2
3

0.200
0.000
0.500

0.000
0.000
0.000

18.400
18.500
18.600

0.000
0.000
0.000

18.600
18.500
19.100

56.200 1

194 Ethan Wheatley Charnwood Silver Disability DMT Cat 1 9-14 Male Final 1
1
2
3

0.200
0.000
0.500

0.000
0.000
0.000

18.200
18.467
18.300

0.000
0.000
0.000

18.400
18.467
18.800

55.667 2

Silver Disability DMT Cat 1 15+ Female

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

746 Ayallah Pfaff Southampton Silver Disability DMT Cat 1 15+ Female
1
2

0.700
0.700

0.000
0.000

19.200
19.000

0.000
0.000

19.900
19.700

39.600 1

801 Emily Faulkner Trafford Silver Disability DMT Cat 1 15+ Female
1
2

0.500
0.600

0.000
0.000

18.600
18.500

0.200
0.000

18.900
19.100

38.000 2

841 Gabrielle Mcilvenna Whirlwinds Silver Disability DMT Cat 1 15+ Female
1
2

0.500
0.400

0.000
0.000

16.800
18.600

0.000
0.000

17.300
19.000

36.300 3

Silver Disability DMT Cat 1 15+ Female Final 1

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

746 Ayallah Pfaff Southampton Silver Disability DMT Cat 1 15+ Female Final 1
1
2
3

0.700
0.700
0.700

0.000
0.000
0.000

19.200
19.000
18.800

0.000
0.000
0.000

19.900
19.700
19.500

59.100 1

801 Emily Faulkner Trafford Silver Disability DMT Cat 1 15+ Female Final 1
1
2
3

0.500
0.600
0.700

0.000
0.000
0.000

18.600
18.500
18.700

0.200
0.000
0.000

18.900
19.100
19.400

57.400 2

841 Gabrielle Mcilvenna Whirlwinds Silver Disability DMT Cat 1 15+ Female Final 1
1
2
3

0.500
0.400
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

16.800
18.600
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

17.300
19.000
0.000

36.300 3

Silver Disability DMT Cat 1 15+ Male

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

128 Michael Trott Boost Silver Disability DMT Cat 1 15+ Male
1
2

0.200
0.500

0.000
0.000

19.000
18.600

0.000
0.000

19.200
19.100

38.300 1

Silver Disability DMT Cat 1 15+ Male Final 1

No Name Club Comp
Pass Diff DDedn E Pen

Sub 
Total

Total

128 Michael Trott Boost Silver Disability DMT Cat 1 15+ Male Final 1
1
2
3

0.200
0.500
0.600

0.000
0.000
0.000

19.000
18.600
18.900

0.000
0.000
0.000

19.200
19.100
19.500

57.800 1
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